Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
11-03-2026 1/2
JEFC025L08B-230 Compressor 25 Litre
Direct Drive 2HP
Part No: JEFC025L08B-230
Price: £149.95 (exc VAT) | £179.94 (inc VAT)
Specifications
JEFC025L08B-230 Compressor 25 Litre Direct Drive 2HP
• Comes complete with pressure regulator
• Front rubber mounted feet with rear wheel mount
• Welded tank to comply with the latest safety requirements
• Direct-drive, motor to pump assembly
• Aluminium head with cast-iron cylinder
Specifications:
Voltage 230V
11-03-2026 2/2
Tank Capacity 25L
Power Mains
Input Current 13A
Motor Power 2HP / 1.5kW
Max. Pressure 8bar / 116psi
Air Displacement 191L/min / 7cfm